
Mountainbike Trailcup 2023 - Ulstrup
Møllen - Ulstrup / 26.03.2023-26.03.2023

Detailauswertung
Hoeck, Gustav
Verein: Bronx mtb
Startnummer: 665

Trailcup Ulstrup

Kategorie:
Ungdom

Gesamt-Zeit: 8:58,31

Strecken-Platzierung: 63 (von 300)
Bestzeit der Strecke: 7:35,22
Kategorie-Platzierung: 22(von 66)
Bestzeit in der Kategorie: 7:35,22

Zwischenzeiten
Kontrolle

Stage 1
Stage 2
Stage 3
Stage 4
Stage 6
Stage 7
Stage 8
Stage 9
Fox Suspension - Sta
Stage 11

Split
Zeit

1:14,85
0:29,17
0:35,91
0:33,71
1:00,62
1:02,09
1:06,61
0:56,40
1:08,60
0:50,35

Platz
Kat.
23
20
16
46
31
32
27
23
6
18

Rückst.
Kat.

0:08,76
0:04,39
0:04,96
0:08,76
0:12,46
0:09,91
0:14,02
0:09,20
0:05,45
0:07,91

Platz
Gesamt

81
60
49
150
92
103
84
73
29
61

Teilstreckenwertung

Rückst.
Gesamt
0:10,29
0:04,39
0:06,12
0:08,76
0:13,23
0:11,01
0:14,02
0:10,91
0:07,95
0:07,91

Gesamt
Zeit

Platz
Kat.

Rückst.
Kat.

Platz
Gesamt

Gesamtwertung

Rückst.
Gesamt
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